Final Results: HOLLY HILL SPRING 2021 HORSE TRIALS

HOLLY HILL SPRING 2021 HORSE TRIALS

Benton, LA AREA V
4/17/2021 to 4/18/2021

Final Results

Rider Horse Dress|[Dress|| Stad || Stad D-I;;e D-I;’ze XC || XC |[Final ||Final
Score||Place|[Jump||Time Jump||Time|[Score||Place
Score || Place

Ellen Doughty- ||Breakin' All the
e Rules 32.90|| 4 |/ 0.00/0.00/32.90/| 3 || 0.00|0.4033.30| 1
Forrest el- Get Rhythm 34.00|| 5 || 0.00(0.00|[34.00] 4 | 0.00]8.40|42.40] 2
Effendi
Stephanie .
B oimers Catalina 30.90|| 1 |[0.00(/0.00/30.90/ 1 || 0.00 |[12.40(43.30|| 3
Ellen Doughty- |[Two Step
- Program 35.70| 7 | 8.00(0.00|43.70| 7 || 0.007.6051.30/ 4
RN Quite Breit 31.20|| 2 |/ 0.00(0.00/3120]| 2 [20.00/19.20(70.40|| 5
Holcomb
|Anna Pierce  [|Obiejohn 131.60| 3 |[12.00][0.00]43.60( 6 |[20.00/24.80(88.40/ 6 |
[Rebecca Brown |[Harbin 134.30|| 6 |/ 4.00]0.00/3830 5 |6000| R | R || R |

Rider Horse Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad D-I;t)e D-Iz_act)e XC || XC |[Final||Final
Score||Place||Jump||Time Score | Place Jump|[Time|[Score||Place
IMyalee Muller  |[Claster 129.60/ 2 1 0.00{[{0.00(29.60|| 2 | 0.00|6.00(35.60 1 |
[Chloe Johnson  |[Chilli Bean  |[35.70/ 12 [ 0.00|{0.00(35.70|| 8 |/ 0.00{0.00(35.70( 2 |
|Avery Daigle  ||[Fernhill Fierce [32.60/ 7 | 0.00/[0.00(32.60| 4 | 0.00|f4.40(37.00( 3 |
Rebecca Hunt Egﬁ‘é"ﬂake 3350/ 8 | 0.00(0.00(3350( 5 |20.00(6.005950 4
[Kristina Whorton |[Finnigan 130.90]| 4-T || 4.00[[0.00/34.90 | 7 1/20.00(5.60][60.50 5 |
citen DOUgty lsatic Hellraiser [35.40 | 10-T 24.00( 0.00 | 5940 | 14 | 0.00 | 4.00 |63.40] 6
[Kelsey Seidel |[Forever Lookey|[30.90/| 4-T || 0.00 [[0.00[30.90 | 3 1/20.00(/13.60/|64.50( 7 |
[Kenna Jensen  ||Goweine 135.401 10-T || 4.00 || 0.00[ 39.40 || 11 |[20.00/[12.00(71.40/ 8 |
|Gabriela Diaz  ||Back to Victory|[39.40|| 14 |[12.00/[0.0051.40 | 13 [[20.00(8.40[79.80( 9 |
Ashlyn Hayworth E‘g‘;‘e' Cake 3520/ 6 | 8.00]0.00]4020 12 ||20.00(22.80(83.00( 10
yessicd PIak- s nshine Caris [20.10| 1 | 0.00 0002010 | 1 |60.00| R | R | R
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McKinsey
e Chabadu 29.80| 3 | 8.00|0.00|[37.80| 10 (6000]| R || R | R
ILida McAllister |Chiarezza 136.70/| 13 |/ 0.00{{0.00(36.70 || 9 /20.00|[ MR | MR || MR |
E“e“ Doughty- ||Pegasus 3480/ 9 000 000(3480 6 |[65.00]RF | RF | RF
ume Princess
To [ To . .
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC || Final ||[Final
ks e Score||Place||Jump|[Time S[():gtri FE)IZ;[:ee Jump |[Time||Score |[Place
|Camdyn Rahe |[Fashion Forward |[29.80| 1 | 0.00 | 0.00|(29.80/ 1 | 0.00 |[0.00][29.80( 1 |
[Brooks Searcy |[FE ChiaraMia  |[30.00( 2 | 0.00 | 0.00|[30.00/ 2 | 0.00 |[0.00/[30.00( 2 |
Ellis Dillard ('\:'Ic’;\r/g?”dy'sco'e's 3120 3 | 0.00ll0.00(31.20] 3 | 0.00|l0.80(32.00( 3
Madyx Guidry ?ﬁﬂgg‘er\’v“h 33.30|| 4-T || 0.00 ||0.0033.30( 4-T || 0.00 ||0.0033.30| 4
'I\_"Oflbgnm BT Jump the Gun (|33.30|| 4-T | 0.00 [ 0.00/33.30| 4-T || 0.00 |0.00/33.30 5
[Kate Brown |[Royal Lufttanzer ([41.00|| 10 |[ 0.00 || 0.00|[41.00|| 8 | 0.00 |[0.00|(41.00( 6 |
'I\_"szznm Addie Okie 37.10| 6 | 4.00(0.00|/41.10] 9 | 0.00 ||0.00|[4110] 7
P Elena 190 Boss 44.10|| 12 | 0.001/0.0044.10| 10 || 0.00 |{0.00 4410 8
varez
gamem” Praise On 42.40| 11 | 4.00 || 0.00|{46.40| 11 | 0.00 |[0.00/46.40| 9
ulver
|Alyssa Craig ||OT Bandini 138.30/ 8 |/ 0.00{0.00(38.30/[ 6 |[40.00?28.80/107.10| 10 |
Elizabeth .
Honeycutt Ronin X 3950 9 || 0.00(0.00(39.50|| 7 [120.00] E | E || E
ﬁg?grr]\dCIare Inki Blandford  [|37.60/ 7 [12.00]0.00|49.60 12 6000 R | R | R
Rider Horse Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad D-I;:e D-I;:e XC || XC ||Final |Final
Score||Place||{Jump||Time S Jump||Time||Score|[Place
core || Place
|Angela Bowles ||[Aura CF 127.40|| 1-T || 4.00|[0.00][ 3240 | 1 | 0.00|4.00|[35.40( 1 |
[Kelly Carter  ||Celien 136.20| 4-T || 0.00|[0.00][ 36.20 | 2 | 0.000.00|[36.20 2 |
lody Taylor  |Zippin Free ~ |[37.40|| 6 | 0.00|[0.00][ 3740 3 | 0.000.00|[37.40] 3 |
Sarah Kaufman ﬁﬂegrrfmge”t 38.80| 7 | 000/[000| 3880 || 4 | 0.00|160/40.40]| 4
[Noreen Corlett |[Bay Breeze 14170/ 9 | 8.00/[0.00( 49.70 || 8 | 0.009.20|(58.90| 5 |
Amanda
v Hollywood 3950/ 8 || 0.00(0.00( 3950 | 5 [20.00]|0.00|[59.50|| 6
gt"’i‘lsgg“dra Alera Imperia  (|36.20(| 4-T || 4.00 | 0.00|| 4020 | 7 [ 20.00|| 0.00[60.20|| 7
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|Reagan Lee  ||Raphael 135.70/ 3 | 4.00|[0.00( 39.70 || 6 [40.00/0.00[79.70| 8 |
Katherine HVL Hocus
Rivera . 27.40( 1-T | 0.00 | E E E [o000|| E || E

Rider Horse Dress|[Dress|| Stad || Stad D-I;(:e D-I;(:e XC || XC |[Final ||Final
Score||Place||Jump|[Time Score || Place Jump||Time|[Score||Place
ﬁgheerrs'gﬁ High Class (2170 1 || 4.00 [0.00| 2570 | 1 | 0.00 ||0.00|(25.70|| 1
Cat's
Morgan Taylor Causeway 35.50|| 3 |[0.00(/0.00/3550 | 3 |[0.00]0.003550| 2
|Laura Bolerjack |[West River  |[37.40| 5 |/ 0.00 |0.00( 3740 || 4 | 0.00{0.00(37.40 3 |
Natalie Allport gg:gﬂg 38.80| 6 || 0.00|(0.00|| 3880 | 5 |l0.001|0.00l|38.80 4
[Mary Thompson |[Fools Rush In |[36.70|| 4 |/ 8.00 ||0.00| 44.70 || 8 | 0.00{0.00(44.70 5 |
[Chrissy West  ||Dracarys 143.80/ 8 | 0.00/[0.80( 4460 | 7 | 0.00] 1.60|[46.20| 6 |
[Tiffany Horton  |[Rum Runner |[40.50|| 7 [ 4.00 ||0.00| 4450 || 6 | 0.00|{2.00(46.50( 7 |
[Molly Scher Inferno 133.10/ 2 [ 0.00|[0.00( 33.10 || 2 {20.00/7.20(60.30|| 8 |
To To . .
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC |[Final|[Final
IEEr ADRE Score||Place||[Jump||Time S?:itr?e PDIZE:ee Jump||Time|[Score||Place
Henley Fletcher i‘fm;ua 23.80| 1 | 0.00/0.00|[23.80| 1 | 0.00|0.0023.80| 1
lulie Wolfert INamibia 126.40| 3 | 0.00][0.00/26.40| 2 | 0.00][0.00/[26.40| 2 |
é'ex_andfadu Del Rio 26.00| 2 | 8.000.00/34.00| 3 |/ 0.00] 0.00|34.00| 3
elliee Muller
[Christy Niehues  |[Flight School ~ |[34.30|| 7 || 0.00 || 0.00([34.30 4 |/ 0.00{0.00(34.30( 4 |
IBrooke Harris ~|[Light the Way [[35.50|| 8 || 0.00 || 0.00({35.50| 5 || 0.00|{0.00(35.50( 5 |
|Anna Pierce |Barbarossa ~ |[31.90|| 5 |[ 4.00 ||0.00/[35.90|| 7 | 0.00|[0.00(35.90( 6 |
|Sarah Dawson  |[DPH Kontiki  ([33.80|| 6 || 4.00 | 0.00|(37.80 8 |/ 0.00|{0.00(37.80( 7 |
[Kaitlyn Conner |[Touche 140.20/[ 10 || 4.00 |[0.00 [[44.20|[ 10 |/ 0.00 |[1.20|(45.40| 8 |

Southern
Reserve ERE

[Christy Wood ~ ||Queen Valentine|[31.00|| 4 || 4.00 || 0.80|[35.80|| 6 |/20.00{16.40(72.20( 10 |

Dress||Dress|| XC || XC Stad || Stad ||Final ||Final
Score||Place|[Jump||Time Jump||Time||Score|[Place

Emily Jackson 36.40|| 9 | 4.00||0.00|/40.40|f 9 |/20.00/2.4062.80|| 9

Rider Horse

Kayli .
MacPherson Varsity Blues 23.10| 1 || 0.00 ||3.60| 26.70 1 0.00 || 0.00 |[26.70| 1
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Fernhill
Elle Snyder |l onder 28.80/ 2 [ 0.00(0.00( 2880 2 | 0.00/0.00[28.80( 2
Scarlett Peinado g?“f’;‘ades of lsr70| 4 ||0.00[000|3L70( 3 |l0.00 0003170 3
|Caitlin Deisler |[Mach Seven  (132.60|| 5-T || 0.00 |0.00 || 32.60 || 4 |/ 0.00 |[0.00(32.60/ 4 |
Sophia Vrielink |[Currabawn Dubh|[32.60|| 5-T || 0.00 |[2.00 | 34.60 || 5 |/ 0.00 |[0.00 (34.60/ 5 |
ISydney Borne'  |[Booster Rocket (34.80 7 || 0.00 [0.40 3520 | 6 |/ 4.000.00(39.20/ 6 |
ISarah Bomar  ||Area Fifty One (142.90/ 10 || 0.00 |0.00 42.90| 8 |/ 0.00 |[0.00(42.90/ 7 |
Abbie Glaze I';’grf’;ice'ess 40.00( 9 | 0.00 |0.00( 4000 | 7 800 0.00|48.00| 8
IBrianna Uhlmer [[Angelo II 129.50|| 3 [/20.00|[0.40][ 49.90 [ 9 | 0.00|[0.00/49.90| 9 |

|Cameron Culver||[Zeppelin

136.00/| 8 |[20.00][4.00] 60.00 ||

10 | 0.00 || 0.00|[60.00( 10 |

Junior Novice Rider-B

To To . .
. Dress||Dress|| XC || XC Stad || Stad ||Final ||Final
R IS Score||Place|[Jump||Time SDcztree Elgi Jump||Time|[Score||Place
Kate Bell Daphne AS 12450/ 1 0.00([0.00(2450| 1 | 0.00|[0.00(24.50( 1 |
Brett Youssi  |[Xena 129.50/ 3 |/ 0.00{{0.00(29.50 || 2-T || 0.00 |{0.0029.50( 2 |
Allison Gill ([ ToPnOtN TN lag go | 4| 0,00 |0.00( 20.80 | 4 | 0.00 |0.00 |20.80| 3
Taylor Tiberg |[Text Me 129.10| 2 | 0.00|[0.40][ 29.50 || 2-T || 4.00 |[0.00(/33.50| 4 |
ICate Engle  ||Armoni 135.50|| 7 | 0.00[0.00][3550] 6 |/ 0.000.00(35.50/ 5 |
g‘gggﬁh Tinker Toy 3570 8-T || 0.00 ||0.00/35.70 | 7-T || 0.00 |0.00|[35.70] 6
ét’;gfﬁjpea” You N Me Too  (35.70|| 8-T | 0.00 |[0.00|[35.70 || 7-T | 0.00 |[0.00 [35.70( 7
|Addie Craig  |[Novelle 136.90|| 10 [ 0.00[0.00][36.90] 9 |/ 0.000.00(36.90/ 8 |
Sophia Peters ||Catona 133.30]| 5 [ 0.00][0.00][33.30] 5 | 4.00/0.00(37.30/ 9 |

Grayson Tharp ||Ace

137.40|| 11 | 0.00|[0.00][37.40| 10 |[ 0.00 |[0.0037.40/ 10 |

IRoxy Sarshar |Hope Cove

138.30|| 12 | 0.00|[0.00][38.30| 11 |[ 0.00 [0.00(38.30/ 11 |

ILauren James ||Alleged Flower

134.50|| 6 |[20.00|[0.00][54.50| 12 | 4.00 [0.00(58.50 12 |

Novice Horse
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Rider Horse Dress||Dress|| XC )_(C D-;('ie D-I;l('ze Stad Sftad Final ||Final

Score||Place|[Jump||Time Score || Place Jump||Time|[Score||Place

Katie Sisk 'Eong Legs llaogo| 4 | 0.00|l0.00/29.80] 3 | 0.00]o0.00|20.80] 1
enore

Mallory Stiver \H/e””essy 33.80| 7 || 0.000.00|[33.80] 6 || 0.00/0.00|33.80]| 2
enom

Q'jﬁg?draduce"'ee Marius RC  26.00] 1 | 000 0.00(26.00] 1 | 8.00]| 0.0034.00| 3

|Stephanie Bradshaw ||Right To Play ||31.90|| 5 [ 0.00 |0.00([31.90|| 4 || 4.00 | 0.00([35.90/ 4 |
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[Sierra Fishell |Galiamo 127.90|| 3 | 0.00][0.00/[27.90 2 | 8.000.00|[35.90 5 |
|Alayna Joseph |Plane Jane  (33.10/| 6 ][ 0.00 /[0.00(33.10|| 5 | 4.00[0.00/[37.10| 6 |
Luciana Hackett M9 L8t lag19| 9 | 0,00 0,00 |30.10| 8 | 0.00 |0.00(30.10( 7

[Lida McAllister ~|[Mighty Spicy |[36.00|| 8 |/ 0.00|[0.00/36.00 7 || 4.00 |0.00]|[40.00 8 |
[Rebecca Brown  |Carlsberg ~ [[27.10|| 2 |[20.00|(2.80][49.90 9 || 4.00 | 0.00|[53.90( 9 |

To To . .

. Dress||Dress|| XC || XC Stad || Stad ||Final |[Final

Ry Rl Score||Place||{Jump||Time SDC?)EZ PDI:;[:(Z Jump||Time|[Score||Place
IDiane Hanrahan ||Lakota 12260/ 1 | 0.00/[0.40(23.00] 1 | 0.00[0.00(23.00( 1 |
lennifer Lewis |Eilish Spring 130.70/[ 7-T | 0.00 |{0.00(30.70|| 4-T || 0.00 |[0.00 (|30.70(| 2 |
|Vienna Allport ||Caramel Macchiato|[29.50/ 6 || 0.00 |[1.60(/31.10|| 6 |/ 0.00|{0.00(31.10] 3 |
Anne Kornak [R)S:Ikljyl/eclzic:/lers 2570 2-T || 0.00 || 4.00 [29.70 3 | 0.00 | 1.60|31.30( 4
Eugenia . i
Flotcher Milanni P 33.30/ 11 || 0.00 |0.00(33.30| 7 || 0.00 |/0.0033.30] 5
gega” Correia- |l lidos 2830/ 4 | 0.00 (|11.20(39.50|| 9 | 0.00|0.00([39.50 6
Ittner
ijSica Ptak-lINjila Gray Dancer [|30.70|| 7-T || 0.00 || 0.00|30.70 | 4-T ||12.00/ 0.00 |42.70]| 7
ooker
viegan Coreia- |l Goldtever 3310/ 10 [ 0.00 |5.6038.70| 8 | 8.00 [0.00 |46.70( 8
[Megan Wadley ||Zurich 131.40|| 9 |[20.00|[0.00/[51.40| 10 || 0.00 || 0.00|[51.40( 9 |
Rebecca Brown J':lf;?g;" g 2030 5 ||20.00||23.20(72.50( 11 | 0.00 | 0.00||72.50] 10
Angela Bowles E‘iactl'(" DoThe 1155 70| 2-1 | 0.00 [ 0.40 2610 2 000l w || w | w
[Katelyn Marlow ||Kariba |40.00 12 |[o00| W || w || w [[000]| W | W | W |
g?‘the””e Macho Pronto R | R [ooo|R| R | R [000|R|R|R
Ivera

ider | rome DI IDISE| XC 1O bty | pag | S0 Stad | il
Stacey Lynch  |[Bambino 2710 3-T || 0.00 ][ 0.00|27.20|| 2 [ 0.000.00( 27.10| 1 |
Casey Locklear E'Bﬁn'::"eaj‘” 2790 5 | 000(120][29.10] 3 | 0.00]0.00/20.10] 2
Martha Bader /0=° A" o550 2 | 0.00 |0.00( 2550 1 | 400 0.0 |2950| 3
|Sarah Kaufman ||Cache River ~ ||32.40|| 8-T || 0.00 | 0.00|/ 32.40|[ 4 |/ 0.000.00|[32.40( 4 |

5

[Trisha Marullo  |Wine Country  ||34.80|| 11 |[ 0.00 || 0.00 | 34.80 ||
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Christina o
Heddesheimer _||[WVhimsical 37.10/| 14 | 0.00 0.00(37.10| 6 | 0.00 |0.0037.10 6
Wennifer Lewis  |[Howdy Ho 13740/ 15 | 0.00 |[1.6039.00][ 7 |/ 0.000.00|(39.00( 7 |
Grace Thompson i’égzjft“’e 36.40|| 12 || 0.00 | 2.80/[39.20| 8-T | 0.00 ||0.00(39.20 8
IMary Cotton  |[Hudson T 132.40|| 8-T || 0.00 |[6.80//39.20 || 8-T || 0.00 /[0.0039.20| 9 |
Wulie Bishop  |[Malibu Knight |[31.20 7 |/ 0.00 (8.0 39.20|| 8-T | 0.00 ||0.00[39.20| 10 |
Alissa McKinney Efl;fvf:;ra' 2290 1 [20.00||0.0042.90( 11 || 0.00 |[0.0042.90 11
Allie Burditt  |[Zeek 136.90|| 13 [20.00|[5.60|[62.50 | 12 | 0.00|[0.00|62.50 | 12 |
IZoey Jensen  |[Basic Edition  |[32.40|| 8-T |[20.00(/10.40| 62.80| 13 | 0.00 |[0.00|[62.80| 13 |
Jennifer Brown |[Mr. Hughes  |[29.30 6 [[60.00/11.20(100.50/ 14 | 0.00 |[0.00|[100.50/ 14 |
|Avery Wagner  ||Aviator [27.10] 3-T ||65.00|| RF | RF || RF || 0.00 | RF | RF | RF |
| Beginner Novice Horse |
Rider Horse Dress||Dress|| XC || XC D-;?ce D-g'ze Stad || Stad || Final ||Final
Score||Place||[Jump||Time score || Place Jump||Time||Score ||Place
kﬂa”ra Visconti 23.60( 1 || 000000 2360 1 | 0.00|{0.0023.60 1
CEvoy
IMike Huber |[Fernhill Liverpool |[29.70 6 | 0.00 [0.00]|29.70 | 3 | 0.00 |[0.00|[29.70| 2 |
ILaura Vello |Strivello 126.90|| 3 |/ 0.00|[0.00/ 2690 || 2 | 4.00//0.00/3090( 3 |
Kalie Beckers |[Kisatchie Scout ||36.90( 7 [ 0.00 [0.00]/36.90 | 4 | 0.000.00([36.90/ 4 |
Eﬂmuﬁ!ﬁe Hey Hay Ralphie (|38.10]| 9 || 0.00 [0.00][ 38.20 | 5 |/ 0.000.00/38.10| 5
Jael Dugas ,\A/Ir:r?” among  lla9 20|l 10 | 0.00 |[0.80 40.00 | 6 [ 0.00 ||0.00 40.00( 6
ICate Engle  |[Super Saint |44.20|| 12 [ 0.00|[2.40]| 46.60 | 7 |[12.00|[0.00]58.60( 7 |
ILaura Vello [Val 141.90|| 11 [20.00|[2.40]| 6430 | 8 | 0.00|[0.00/6430( 8 |
Kathryn Jones ﬁi’r‘lgg"md 3750|| 8 |[20.00(14.80| 72.30 || 9 |/ 8.00 | 0.0080.30| 9
gf‘a”t‘t’gfy Silent Legend  [28.60|| 5 |60.00|[0.00 88.60 | 10 | 0.00 ||0.00|(88.60 10
ordan Payton Set in Stone 128.10|| 4 /60.00|[16.40/104.50|| 11 | 0.00 || 0.00|[104.50 11 |
Amanda o
o Apparition 2530/ 2 |(65.00(| RF | RF || RF | 0.00| RF || RF || RF
| Junior Starter Rider-A |
To To . .
Rider Horse SDress Dress|| Stad Sf[ad Date || Date XC || XC Final ||Final
core||Place|[Jump|[Time Score || Place Jump||Time|[Score||Place
Bella Anne Park |[Hapiboy 129.70|| 2 [ 0.00|[0.00][29.70] 1 | 0.00]|[0.00]29.70| 1 |
Olivia Fry [High Jinx Shinx |[27.50| 1 | 4.00 |0.00|[31.50|| 2 | 0.00 | 0.00|[31.50 2 |
JAnn Parker | e
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Meyers Lean Upon Me [|36.70/| 6-T || 0.00 || 0.00 (| 36.70 | 5-T || 0.00 ||0.0036.70| 3
Ava Walk Thru the
Mewilliams  [Park 43.60( 9-T | 0.00 | 0.00|(43.60 || 8 | 0.00|/0.00|(43.60| 4
Cate Engle Luna 131.70/| 3-T |/ 0.00 |[0.00 | 31.70 | 3-T |[20.00/[0.00|(51.70|| 5 |
Kaylee Krablin E?aem%‘f;y 36.70|| 6-T || 0.00 | 0.00 | 36.70 | 5-T |[20.00||0.00 |56.70| 6
ISkyler Berkvens |\World War Z ~ (43.60/| 9-T |[ 8.00 |[3.60 (| 55.20 | 9 [20.00/[0.00 ([75.20 7 |
IMia Holstien  |[Misty Morning (31.70/[ 3-T || 0.00 |[0.00 | 31.70 | 3-T |[20.00/(37.60(89.30/ 8 |
Henley
S When In Roan  (39.70|| 8 | 0.00 |0.00([39.70 | 7 |l60.00| E | E | E
IKaylyn Chalman||So It Begins ~ (36.40/ 5 |[[000| E | E | E |[oo00| E | E || |
| Junior Starter Rider-B |
Rider Horse Dress||Dress|| Stad ||Stad D-;ct)e D-;ct)e XC || XC ||Final ||Final
Score||Place|[Jump||Time Score | Place Jump||Time|[Score||Place
|Ashley Dowdy My Mella Bella  [30.30/| 1 |/ 0.00]/0.00/[30.30/[ 1 |/ 0.000.00(30.30] 1 |
mCKe"Zie Emerald City 31.90| 2 || 0.00(0.00([31.90/ 2 | 0.00] 0.00[31.90] 2
axwell
Olivia Pratt  |Marley 13250/ 3 |/ 0.00{0.00(32.50|| 3 |[0.00]0.00/[32.50/ 3 |
S\fetni””e Leggs 33.30| 4 || 0.00(0.00([3330] 4 | 0.00|0.00(33.30 4
[Emily Griffith ||Revelation 134.20]| 5 | 0.00[0.00/[34.20][ 5 |f0.000.00(34.20/ 5 |
IReese Lozada |Valhalla 135.30]| 6 | 0.00][1.20/[36.50|[ 6 |[0.000.00(36.50| 6 |
Alici What A Wonderful
icia Pope [\ 36.90| 7-T | 0.00 | 0.00(36.90|| 7-T || 1.00 || 0.00[37.90| 7
Olivia McNatt ||Bluesboro 137.50|| 9 | 4.00][0.00/[41.50][ 10 |[ 0.00 | 0.00(41.50| 8 |
ot Drifter 36.90| 7-T | 0.00 [ 0.0036.90|| 7-T | 0.00 || 5.20 |42.10|| 9
Quiroga
IEmmie Parks [[Massive Punch  [45.80|| 11 |[12.00/[29.60/87.40| 11 |/ 0.00 || 0.0087.40/ 10 |
.*Fate Ever So Clever ~ [38.10/ 10 || 0.00 |0.00(38.10/ 9 |60.00( E | E | E
autenhahn
| Junior Beginner Novice Rider-A |
To To . .
: Dress||Dress| XC || XC Stad || Stad || Final |[Final
e IS Score||Place|[Jump||Time Sl?ate DEUS Jump||Time|| Score |[Place
core || Place
Caroline .
Burkhardt My Mexico 24.70/[ 1 || 0.00/[0.0024.70| 1 |/ 0.00[0.00/24.70( 1
Allie Jones  |[Master Envoy  |[28.90|| 3 | 0.00|[0.00|[28.90| 2 | 0.00]0.00([28.90/ 2 |
|Abby Adams |[Taliesen Glyn ~ |[31.40| 6 | 0.00|[0.00|[31.40| 4 | 0.00]0.00|[31.40/ 3 |
Allison Gill 9" WBLAR g1 50 4.1 | 0,00 | 0.00( 3110 | 3 | 400 0.00( 3510 4
[Eleanor | [ D R D




Final Results: HOLLY HILL SPRING 2021 HORSE TRIALS

P Abbigael 38.60|| 12 [ 0.00 |0.00/38.60 | 7 | 0.00] 0.00(38.60( 5
IVictoria Smith ||Corp Trip 135.30|| 120 || 0.00][0.00/[3530| 5 | 4.00}0.00/39.30( 6 |
Lily Leger ggﬁ?{ﬁ:re 35.60( 11 | 0.00 || 2.40|[38.00|| 6 | 4.00/0.00|42.00| 7
[Hanna Enderlin||SF Sassafras ~ |[34.40/| 9 [ 0.00 |[8.4042.80|| 8 | 0.00/0.00|(42.80( 8 |
[Payton McBee ||Gator RC 131.10/| 4-T | 0.00 |[20.00 52.10 || 9 |/ 0.00 |[0.00|(51.10( 9 |

ILindsey Arnold|[Close Watch ~ {{32.80|| 8 [/20.00|(0.0052.80 || 10 | 0.000.00|(52.80 | 10 |
[Monet Hunt  |[Next To You  |[31.70/] 7 [/40.00|(7.2078.90 || 11 | 4.00/0.00|(82.90 11 |
[Torey Crockett |[Mountain Tyme [[25.80|| 2 [/60.00|(28.00((113.80|| 12 | 0.00 |[0.00 |[113.80| 12 |

Rider Horse Dress||Dress|| XC || XC D-I;:e D:l (;e Stad ||Stad || Final ||Final
Score||Place||Jump ||Time Score || Place Jump||Time||Score ||Place
gihgag;o“e DaVinci 2750|| 3 || 0.00 [0.0027.50|| 2 | o0.00]l0.00]27.50] 1
Ava Staton (L;"m?“da'e 2420| 1 | 0.00 0002420 1 | 4.00|0.00| 2820 2
raclana
§§f§.'¥? Arizona Sweet  30.60/ 4 | 0.00 |[0.00(3060|| 3 | 0.000.00|30.60( 3
Ruby
\fandiver Two By Two 30.80|| 5 || 0.00 |[0.00(30.80| 4 |0.00/0.00(30.80| 4
il Above & Beyond (33.10/| 7 | 0.00 |[0.00(33.20|| 5 | 0.000.00]|33.10( 5
Rackley
Carsynn Cheese &
A Crackers 33.30|| 8 || 0.00 |[0.00(33.30| 6 |0.00(0.00|3330( 6
|Grace Atchley |[Meet Joe Black |35.80|| 11 || 0.00 |[0.0035.80 || 7 | 0.00/0.00|(35.80( 7 |
Connor .
Stegeman Quincy 3250|| 6 || 0.00 |[4.00(3650| 8 | 0.00//0.00(3650( 8
|Abigail Brown||Gin Fizz 142.50|| 12 || 0.00 [[0.00 4250 9 |/ 4.00/[0.00/4650( 9 |
Addison It's All Good
Davis . 33.90| 9 |/20.00/[0.00|[53.90 | 10 || 0.00 ||0.0053.90| 10
laeli Uselding [[Perfect Fit 135.30|| 10 [/20.00][5.20/60.50 || 11 | 4.00|[0.00|64.50 11 |
NS Casino Knight 1> 83| 13 || 40.00 [47.20[130.00| 12 || 0.00 || 0.00 |130.00] 12
Gordon KB
LI Candy 45.30|| 14 |[80.00[13.20/(138.50( 13 | 4.00 ||6.00 ||148.50( 13
Billeaud
Kamran Native Black
Fatehdin L 2bel 26.90/| 2 |[165.00| RF || RF || RF || 0.00| RF | RF || RF
To || To . .
Rider Horse Dress||Dress|| XC || XC Date | Date Stad || Stad ||Final |[Final

Score||Place||Jump||Time Jump|[Time|[Score||Place
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[Kinley Smart |[Meika 128.30 1 |/ 0.00][0.00(|28.30 | 1 | 0.000.00/28.30( 1 |
A

G:‘;}:Zm Ipso Facto 32.50( 2-T | 0.00 |0.40([32.90 || 3 | 0.00 |[0.0032.90 2

[Bosley Kuker |[Let Coyote Run  |[34.40/ 6 | 0.00|[0.00(34.40| 4 | 0.00[0.00(34.40 3 |
Ea””ar.‘ PS Darragh Bob  |32.50/| 2-T | 0.00 |[0.00 (| 32.50 || 2 || 4.00|[0.00 (|36.50( 4

atehdin

|Ally Petro  |[Orabelle 136.90/ 8 |0.00[1.20(38.10|| 5 | 0.00[0.00(38.10( 5 |
Kyli Sadler glraer?]ma”'sera”d 3040 9 0000003940 6 | 0.00l0.00(39.40| 6

Skylar

Thorton Ace of Spades 3530 7 | 0.00(6.00|[41.30| 7 || 4.00|0.00|[45.30( 7

Nulia Pinell  |[Amplified 150.30|| 11 [ 0.00|[0.00][50.30| 8 |/ 0.000.00(50.30/ 8 |
e Charming Charlie (33.10| 4 |lsooo| € | € | € |ooo| E | E | E

Jaxin Credeur E%Th""”ic"the 3420 5 (2000 R | R | R ||ooo|| R || R | R

|Sara Hattier  |[Phoenix on Fire

143.90/ 10 |[85.00|| RF || RF || RF |[0.00 || RF || RF || RF |

To To . .

. Dress||Dress|| XC || XC Stad ||Stad ||Final ||Final

ks Rl Score||Place||{Jump||Time S[Z:?)tri 5:}; Jump||Time|[Score||Place
[Kalie Beckers |[Calla GBF 124.20|[ 1 |/ 0.00][0.00/24.20][ 1 | 0.00 [|0.00]|[24.20 1 |
[Shelley Peters  |[Made Ya Look  [[32.20| 5 | 0.00[0.00/32.20|[ 4 |/ 0.00 ||0.00|[32.20 2 |
Nicole Hatley (F:"’!Spe”he 33.30| 6 |/ 0.000.00|33.30| 5 || 0.000.0033.30] 3

riendly Horse

Laura Vello g'ha:ﬁ‘:gfar 20.40/ 4 | 0.00(0.00(29.40/ 3 |/ 4.000.0033.40 4
[Lynn Quast |[Majestic Mystery |[25.60/ 2 |/ 0.00|{0.00(25.60( 2 |/ 8.00{0.00(33.60 5 |
[Lynne Partridge ||Cassander Z 135.80/ 8 | 0.00/[0.00(35.80|| 7 | 0.00][0.00(35.80( 6 |
Jenna
McGowen-Terry Galene 27.20| 3 || 0.00 || 6.40|(33.60/| 6 || 4.00 ||0.00(37.60( 7
|Brittney Caflisch|{Balance Due |44.40|| 10 |/ 0.00|[0.00|/44.40|[ 8 | 0.00 | 0.00|[44.40 8 |
g"arissa Just Eddie 38.60| 9 || 0.009.20||47.80/ 9 | 0.000.0047.80| 9
orcoran
Reagan Lee &‘/’c‘)’”'fre“y e 3470 7 [ooo| w | w || w [oo0|wl| w/|w

To To . .
] Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC ||Final||Final
Rider Horse . Date || Date .
Score||Place|[Jump||Time Score || Place Jump |[Time||Score||Place
Kalie Beckers  ||oVeater 21.90| 1 |/ 000040 2230| 1 | 0.00 [0.00[2230| 1
Weather
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Paige Hewlett

Final Results: HOLLY HILL SPRING 2021 HORSE TRIALS

e Frosty Dancer 22.50” 2 H 0.00 Ho.ooH 22.50 H 2 H 0.00 Ho.oonz.soH 2 ‘
IMindy Wiper |[Dorothee 129.20/ 3 |/ 0.00{{0.00(29.20/ 3 | 0.00 [0.00|[29.20| 3 |
[Terri Miller |Beau Regard  |[30.30|[ 4-T |[ 0.00 |0.00/[30.30| 4 | 0.00 |[0.00(30.30( 4 |
|Eric Olsen Super Sleuth  |[34.20|| 6 |[0.00 |0.00][34.20| 5 | 0.00 |[0.00(34.20 5 |
[Hollis Hardman  ||Solar Flare ~ (|34.40| 7-T || 0.00 || 0.00|(34.40 || 6 | 0.00 |{0.00(34.40( 6 |
Christine Lady
Wheelwright Marmalade  ||36-10( 10 | 0.00 |0.00{/36.10 | 7 |/ 0.00 |0.00|36.10|| 7
[Sarah Gold |Rhythm In Red|[34.70|| 9 |/ 4.00|[1.20/[39.90| 9 | 0.00 |[0.00/[39.90| 8 |
|Anna Steinhaus  ||Eric Church  ||40.80( 12 [ 0.00 | 0.00|(40.80 | 10 || 0.00 || 0.00||40.80( 9 |
Nillian Dixon |High Fidelity |[41.10|| 13 |/ 0.00|[0.00| 41.10 | 11 | 0.00 |[0.00[41.10|| 10 |
[Erin McLeod ~ ||Shark River  ||42.50| 15 [ 0.00 | 0.40||42.90 12 || 0.00 || 0.00||42.90( 11 |
Ansley Loftin gg:we Has 14140 14 | 8.00|4.005340( 15 || 0.00 ||0.00 [53.40| 12
Jobi Spencer \'\;'aer’]‘iil‘l’;‘” 48.60( 17 | 0.00 || 0.00||48.60 | 13 || 0.00 [20.8069.40( 13
[David Billeaud  ||Z-Man 145.00|| 16 | 8.00[0.00]53.00( 14 |20.00|[0.00/[73.00| 14 |
Shannon Allen \S;(‘iGets To 14030 11 || 0.00 ||16.80[57.10 | 16 || 0.00 |28.8085.90] 15
Samantha Sebastians 134 49| 7.7 || 2.00 | 0.00( 3840 8 [10000] E | E | E
arbarino Heart
|Katherine Letcher ||Geoffrey 130.30|| 4-T || 8.00 || RF || RF || RF || 0.00 | RF | RF || RF |
| Senior Beginner Novice Rider-A |
To To g .
) Dress||Dress|| XC || XC Stad || Stad || Final ||Final
REEr rIBRES Score||Place|[Jump||Time S[();gtr: PDI:;[; Jump||Time|[Score||Place
Lauren Perry [HEOTA ag 50| 1 | 000 0.00] 2020 | 1 | 4.00 |0.00 |3320] 1
[Raney Monroe |[Lumiere 129.70/ 2 | 0.00{{0.80( 3050 | 2 | 4.00[0.00(34.50 2 |
|Ginger Stiver  |[Brementown |(35.80|[ 6 |/ 0.00/[0.00/ 35.80 | 3 | 0.00{0.00(35.80 3 |
SKtienF;rl‘:r“ie Celtic Country (37.80| 9 || 0.00 |0.00( 37.80 | 4 | 0.000.0037.80| 4
|[Erin Sanchez  ||Dry Lake 13750/ 8 | 0.00]f0.40/37.90| 5 | 0.00]0.00|37.90 5 |
I'\-/Ia“r?” Double Stinker |[38.60/ 10 [ 0.00 |0.00|| 38.60 | 6 || 4.00|/0.0042.60| 6
aniscalco
|Cynthia Newman|[Secret Son ~ [[33.90|| 3 | 0.00|[6.00][ 39.90 || 7 | 4.000.00|[43.90 7 |
|Anna Hailey  ||[Roma 135.60|| 5 |[20.00[[0.00/ 55.60 | 8 || 0.00|0.00|[55.60 8 |
Makayla Smith g[}:ﬁ:ﬁcy 37.20| 7 ||20.00|[0.00| 57.20 || 9 || 0.000.00 57.20|| 9
|Lisa Kerr [Cosmic Brew |[34.70| 4 /20.00/[13.60/ 68.30 || 10 || 4.00 || 0.00|[72.30( 10 |
ai(':'lslr%hael Lexicon 39.70/| 11 [65.00| RF | RF || RF [ 0.00| RF | RF | RF
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To To . .
: Dress||Dress|| XC || XC Stad ||Stad ||Final ||Final
s IORE Score||Place||Jump|[Time S?:gltri FE)IZE:ee Jump||Time|[Score||[Place
Lorri Hart oS GOt logeo| 1 | 000 |0.00] 2890 | 1 || 0.00 |0.00 [28.90] 1
IRenee Senter  ||Regina 129.70/[ 2 |[0.00|[2.00( 3170 | 4 |/ 0.00 [0.00|(31.70| 2
Stephanie Lewis |[Flashing Arkie (30.80( 3 |/ 0.00 [0.00|(30.80 || 2 |/ 4.00 ||0.00/(34.80| 3
|Amanda LeBlanc|[Redemption ~ (|31.40|| 4 || 0.00 [0.00|(31.40 || 3 |/ 4.00[0.0035.40( 4
Jamie Moog gﬁgfsy”"o 36.90| 9 | 0.00|l0.00( 369 | 7 |l0.000.00|369)]| 5
Elizabeth Fancy's The
Pritchard o 33.30| 6 | 0.00(0.00|3330| 5 | 4.00/0.00|37.30 6
|Aimee Hughes | [Tweedle Dee [[39.20(| 10 [ 0.00 [0.00[ 39.20 | 10 |/ 0.00 || 0.00|[39.20( 7 |
[Debra Davis ~ |[Nunlikem 133.10]| 5 [ 0.00|[0.40][3350 | 6 | 8.00}0.00/4150| 8 |
[Maren Waggoner |[Never Ceasing ||34.70( 7-T |[0.00 [3.60([38.30 | 9 | 4.00 | 0.00|[42.30 9 |
TN eter EfggeTrhe 4360 11 || 0.00 | 0.00 43.60 | 11 || 0.00 || 0.00]/43.60] 10
Vennifer Jantz  ||Forty Proof ~ |[34.70( 7-T |[0.00 [ 3.20|[37.90 | 8 |/ 8.00 ||0.00|[45.90( 11 |
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